
DAY EXAM        8:00 AM STUDENTS ROOM DAY EXAM      12:00 PM STUDENTS ROOM

A - N 412

O - Z 413

Environmental Science

(3 hrs)
ALL 414

Chinese Language & 

Culture (2 hrs 15 min)
ALL 411

Government & Politics: 

COMP

(3 hrs 25 min)

ALL 422

Computer  Science A

(3 hrs)
ALL 421

European History

(3 hrs 15 min)
ALL

Report to 

Room 128A

Studio Art:

2D/3D/Drawing

424

US History

(3 hrs 15 min)

A - Ch

Co - Ha

He - Lia

Lin - Pen

Per - Tk

Tr - Z

411

412

413

414

421

422

Microeconomics

(2 hrs 10 min)
ALL

AP EXAM SCHEDULE - 2023

421

422

423

424

WEEK 1 - Morning Schedule WEEK 1 - Afternoon Schedule

MONDAY

May 1

MONDAY

May 1

Chemistry

(3 hrs 15 min)
ALL 421

Government & Politics: 

US

(3 hrs 25 min)

TUESDAY

May 2

TUESDAY

May 2

Psychology

(2 hrs)

WEDNESDAY

May 3

English Literature &

Composition

(3 hrs)

A - K

L - O

P - Z

411

412

413

WEDNESDAY

May 3

10 min break for ALL exams *except for both Physics C

        All students will be dismissed from the exam at the same time, students may not leave the testing room early.

FRIDAY

May 5

THURSDAY

May 4

FRIDAY

May 5

Statistics

(3 hrs)

A - Hu

Hua - Shi

Shu - Z

421

422

423

THURSDAY

May 4
No AM Exams

All students are to report to their assigned testing room by last name

AM exam no later than 7:30 a.m. - PM exam no later than 11:30 a.m. (end of 6th period)        

A- G

H - Lin

Lo - R

S - Z

Submissions due by

8:00 p.m. ET



DAY EXAM        8:00 AM STUDENTS ROOM DAY EXAM      12:00 PM STUDENTS ROOM

Calculus AB

(3 hrs 15 min)
ALL 412/413

Computer Science 

Principles

(Digital  - 2 hrs) 

YOU MUST BRING YOUR

CHROMEBOOK

Calc AB/BC

A - Isildak

Islam - P 

Q - Z

411

412

413

414

Calculus BC

(3 hrs 15 min)

A - H

J - R

S - Z

421

422

423

Italian Language & 

Culture

(2 hrs 15 min)

ALL 129

English Language and

Composition

(3 hrs 15 min)

A - Co

Cu - H

I - M

N - Si

Sm - Z

411

412

413

414

422

Physics C: Mechanics

(1 hr 30 min)
ALL 421

Japanese Language & 

Culture (2 hrs 15 min)
ALL

Report to 

Room 128A

2PM - 

Physics C: E & M

(1 hr 30 min)

ALL 421

French Language & 

Culture (3 hrs)
ALL 129

World History

(3 hrs 15 min)

A - Cl

Co - Fe

Fi - Hua

Hun - Lee

Li - Mor

Mur - R

S

T - Z

411

412

413

414

421

422

423

424

All students are to report to their assigned testing room by last name

AM exam no later than 7:30 a.m. - PM exam no later than 11:30 a.m. (end of 6th period)        

WEEK 2 - Morning Schedule                                                                  

ALL 420

WEDNESDAY

May 10

Spanish Language & 

Culture (3 hrs)

A - Mi

Mo - Z

411

414

421

422

AP EXAM SCHEDULE - 2023

THURSDAY

May 11

MONDAY

May 8

MONDAY

May 8

Biology

(3 hrs)

FRIDAY

May 12

FRIDAY

May 12

WEDNESDAY

May 10

WEEK 2 - Afternoon Schedule

A - Lin, E.

Lin, L. - Z

ALL 421

TUESDAY

May 9

TUESDAY

May 9

Physics 1: 

Algebra-Based

(3 hrs)

THURSDAY

May 11

10 min break for ALL exams *except for both Physics C

        All students will be dismissed from the exam at the same time, students may not leave the testing room early.

Music Theory

(2 hrs 40 min)
ALL Band Room

Physics 2:

Algebra-Based

(3 hrs)


