AP EXAM SCHEDULE - 2023

	WEEK 1 - Mornin	g Schedule		WEEK 1 - Afternoon Schedule			
DAY	EXAM 8:00 AM	STUDENTS	ROOM	DAY	EXAM 12:00 PM	STUDENTS	ROOM
MONDAY May 1	Government & Politics: US	A - N	412	MONDAY May 1	Chemistry (3 hrs 15 min)	ALL	421
	(3 hrs 25 min)	O - Z	413				
TUESDAY May 2	Environmental Science (3 hrs)	ALL	414	TUESDAY May 2	Psychology (2 hrs)	A- G H - Lin	421 422
	Chinese Language & Culture (2 hrs 15 min)	ALL	411			Lo - R S - Z	423 424
WEDNESDAY May 3	English Literature & Composition (3 hrs)	A - K L - O P - Z	411 412 413	WEDNESDAY May 3	Government & Politics: COMP (3 hrs 25 min)	ALL	422
					Computer Science A (3 hrs)	ALL	421
THURSDAY May 4	No A	M Exams		THURSDAY May 4	Statistics (3 hrs)	A - Hu Hua - Shi Shu - Z	421 422 423
	European History (3 hrs 15 min)	ALL	Report to Room 128A	FRIDAY May 5	Microeconomics (2 hrs 10 min)	ALL	424
FRIDAY May 5	US History (3 hrs 15 min)	A - Ch Co - Ha He - Lia	411 412 413 414 421 422				
		Lin - Pen Per - Tk Tr - Z			Studio Art: 2D/3D/Drawing	Submissions due by 8:00 p.m. ET	

10 min break for ALL exams *except for both Physics C

All students will be dismissed from the exam at the same time, students may not leave the testing room early.

All students are to report to their assigned testing room by last name AM exam no later than 7:30 a.m. - PM exam no later than 11:30 a.m. (end of 6th period)

AP EXAM SCHEDULE - 2023

WEEK 2 - Morning Schedule				WEEK 2 - Afternoon Schedule				
DAY	EXAM	8:00 AM	STUDENTS	ROOM	DAY	EXAM 12:00 PM	STUDENTS	ROOM
MONDAY May 8	Calculus AB (3 hrs 15 min) Calculus BC (3 hrs 15 min)		ALL	412/413	MONDAY May 8	Computer Science Principles (Digital - 2 hrs) YOU MUST BRING YOUR CHROMEBOOK	Calc AB/BC A - Isildak Islam - P Q - Z	411 412 413 414
			A - H J - R S - Z	421 422 423		Italian Language & Culture (2 hrs 15 min)	ALL	129
TUESDAY May 9	English Language and Composition (3 hrs 15 min) Japanese Language & Culture (2 hrs 15 min)		A - Co Cu - H I - M N - Si Sm - Z	411 412 413 414 422	TUESDAY May 9	Physics C: Mechanics (1 hr 30 min)	ALL	421
			ALL	Report to Room 128A		2PM - Physics C: E & M (1 hr 30 min)	ALL	421
WEDNESDAY May 10	Spanish Language & Culture (3 hrs)		A - Mi Mo - Z	411 414	WEDNESDAY May 10	Biology (3 hrs)	ALL	421
THURSDAY May 11	French Language & Culture (3 hrs) World History (3 hrs 15 min)		ALL	129	THURSDAY May 11	Physics 1: Algebra-Based (3 hrs)	A - Lin, E. Lin, L Z	421 422
			A - Cl Co - Fe Fi - Hua Hun - Lee Li - Mor Mur - R S T - Z	411 412 413 414 421 422 423 424				
FRIDAY May 12	Music ' (2 hrs 4	•	ALL	Band Room	FRIDAY May 12	Physics 2: Algebra-Based (3 hrs)	ALL	420

10 min break for ALL exams *except for both Physics C

All students will be dismissed from the exam at the same time, students may not leave the testing room early.

All students are to report to their assigned testing room by last name AM exam no later than 7:30 a.m. - PM exam no later than 11:30 a.m. (end of 6th period)